
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) 156.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 155.7 255.0 0

2 Julian Lewandowski Remington High School 153.3 240.0 0

3 Alejandro Espinosa Goddard High School 155.0 225.0 0

4 Tayshaun Washington Wellington Crusaders 149.9 195.0 0

5 Jordan McNown Winfield High School 154.0 175.0 0

6 Billy  Walker Wellington Crusaders 154.1 175.0 0

7 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 156.0 175.0 0

8 Austin Cook Halstead 151.2 170.0 0

9 Cody Foos Goddard High School 154.6 170.0 0

10 Kaden Dickerson Argonia 149.5 165.0 0

11 Henry Burns Sedgwick High Powerlifting 150.3 165.0 0

12 Max Raffinengo Eisenhower Tigers 154.4 155.0 0

13 Chase Rhea Argonia 156.0 150.0 0

14 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 155.8 145.0 0

15 Jacob Almond Conway Springs High School 155.2 120.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Julian Lewandowski Remington High School 153.3 345.0 0

2 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 155.7 335.0 0

3 Alejandro Espinosa Goddard High School 155.0 330.0 0

4 Tayshaun Washington Wellington Crusaders 149.9 300.0 0

5 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 155.8 280.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Kaden Dickerson Argonia 149.5 250.0 0

7 Cody Foos Goddard High School 154.6 250.0 0

8 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 156.0 240.0 0

9 Austin Cook Halstead 151.2 230.0 0

10 Jordan McNown Winfield High School 154.0 225.0 0

11 Henry Burns Sedgwick High Powerlifting 150.3 220.0 0

12 Max Raffinengo Eisenhower Tigers 154.4 215.0 0

13 Chase Rhea Argonia 156.0 180.0 0

14 Jacob Almond Conway Springs High School 155.2 175.0 0

15 Billy  Walker Wellington Crusaders 154.1 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 155.7 240.0 0

2 Tayshaun Washington Wellington Crusaders 149.9 235.0 0

3 Austin Cook Halstead 151.2 230.0 0

4 Kaden Dickerson Argonia 149.5 205.0 0

5 Alejandro Espinosa Goddard High School 155.0 205.0 0

6 Julian Lewandowski Remington High School 153.3 190.0 0

7 Henry Burns Sedgwick High Powerlifting 150.3 185.0 0

8 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 155.8 185.0 0

9 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 156.0 185.0 0

10 Max Raffinengo Eisenhower Tigers 154.4 180.0 0

11 Billy  Walker Wellington Crusaders 154.1 170.0 0

12 Cody Foos Goddard High School 154.6 170.0 0

13 Jordan McNown Winfield High School 154.0 165.0 0

14 Chase Rhea Argonia 156.0 155.0 0

15 Jacob Almond Conway Springs High School 155.2 135.0 0



High School Men’s Division (9-12) 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 155.7 830.0 10

2 Julian Lewandowski Remington High School 153.3 775.0 8

3 Alejandro Espinosa Goddard High School 155.0 760.0 6

4 Tayshaun Washington Wellington Crusaders 149.9 730.0 4

5 Austin Cook Halstead 151.2 630.0 2

6 Kaden Dickerson Argonia 149.5 620.0 1

7 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 155.8 610.0 0

8 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 156.0 600.0 0

9 Cody Foos Goddard High School 154.6 590.0 0

10 Henry Burns Sedgwick High Powerlifting 150.3 570.0 0

11 Jordan McNown Winfield High School 154.0 565.0 0

12 Max Raffinengo Eisenhower Tigers 154.4 550.0 0

13 Chase Rhea Argonia 156.0 485.0 0

14 Jacob Almond Conway Springs High School 155.2 430.0 0

15 Billy  Walker Wellington Crusaders 154.1 345.0 0


